2

025

SAM

LUN

MAR

MER

JEU

VEN

SAM

LUN

MAR

MER

JEU

VEN

SAM

LUN

MAR

MER

JEU

10

1

12

14

15

16

17

18

19

21

22

23

24

25

26

28

29

30

31

JUILLET

PERIODE DE STAGE EN
FORMULE VOILIER
PRIVATISE OU CROISIERE
CORSE  ONE-WAY
PRIVATISE OU CABINE

SAM

LUN

MAR

MER

JEU

VEN

SAM

MAR

MER

JEU

VEN

SAM

LUN

MAR

MER

JEU

VEN

SAM

LUN

MAR

MER

JEU

VEN

SAM

1

12

13

14

15

16

18

19

20

21

22

23

25

26

27

28

29

30

AOUT

PERIODE DE STAGE EN
FORMULE VOILIER PRIVATISE
OU CROISIERE CORSE
ONE-WAY PRIVATISE OU
CABINE

SAM

LUN

MAR

MER

JEU

MAR

MER

JEU

MAR

MER

JEU

VEN

SAM

LUN

MAR

SEPTEMBRE

PERIODE DE STAGE EN
FORMULE VOILIER
PRIVATISE OU CROISIERE
CORSE  ONE-WAY
PRIVATISE OU CABINE

o

10

11

12

JOURNEE ASSO NICE

258-107
Roland

259-106
16 Edith

260-105
17

Renaud

261-104

18 Nadege

262-103

15

38

Emilie

PERIODE DE STAGE EN

24 FORMULE VOILIER
PRIVATISE OU CROISIERE
25 CORSE  ONE-WAY

PRIVATISE OU CABINE

272-93
Michel
273-92
30

Jeérome

29 40

SAM

MAR

MER

LUN

MAR

MER

OCTOBRE II NOVEMBRE DECEMBRE
305-60 335-30
SAM LUN
U U TOUSSAINT U Florence 49
306-59 336-29
2 MAR 2
Défunts Viviane
307-58 337-28
LUN MER
3 3 Hubert 45 3 Frangois Xavier
308-57 338-27
MAR JEU
4 4 Charles 4 Barbara
309-56 339-26
PERIODE DE STAGE EN MER 5 ) VEN 5 !
FORMULE VOILIER PRIVATISE Sylvie Gérald
- 310-55
6 OU CROISIERE CORSE ONE: EU 6 ‘ 5 6 COURS NICE
WAY PRIVATISE OU CABINE Bertille
311-54
7 e i _
Carine
342-23
8 1 8 COURS NICE DEBUT 8 50
Imm. Conception
343-22
MAR
9 9 Pierre Fourier
314-51 344-21
10 10 46 i MER 10 )
Léon Romaric
315-50 345-20
JEU
0 U ARMISTICE 1918 i Daniel
316-49 346-19
VEN
2 Christian 12 Corentin
286-79 317-48
13 42 g U 13 6 13 COURS NICE
Géraud Brice
287-78 318-47
VEN
14 Juste 14 Sidoine
288-77 349-16
COURS NICE
" Thérése d'Avila 2 i " Ninon 51
289-76 350-15
16 Edwige 16 Alice
290-75 321-44 351-14
U Baudoin T Elisabeth U Gaél
322-43 352-13
JEU
18 18 Aude 18 Gatien
323-42 353-12
19 Tanguy 19 Urbain
324-41
20 20 Edmond
325-40
2l 2l Prés. de Marie
356-9
22 22 COURS NICE 22 52
Frangoise Xaviére
296-69 357-8
23 Jean de Capistran 23 Armand
297-68 328-37 358-7
2 Florentin 2 Flora 48 2 Adele
329-36 359-6
25 25 Catherine 25 NOEL
330-35 360-5
26 Delphine 26 Etienne
331-34 361-4
27 27 27
Séverin Jean
332-33 362-3
28 28 Jacq. de la M. Sainte-Famille
363-2
29 29 COURS NICE 29 o1
David
303-62 364-1
30 _ 30
Bienvenue Roger
304-61 365-0
31 Quentin 31 Sylvestre
—




MAR

MER

JEU

VEN

MAR

MER

JEU

VEN

MAR

MER

JEU

VEN

10

10

12

13

14

15

16

17

19

20

21

22

23

24

26

27

28

29

30

31

JANVIER FEVRIER AVRIL
1-364 91-274
VEN
JOUR DE L'AN Hugues
2-363 33-332 92-273
2 2 SAM
Basile Prés. du Seigneur Sandrine
34-331 93-272
3 Blaise 3 Richard
35-330
4 . 4 LUN
Véronique
5-360 02 JEU 5 36-329 JEU 5 64-301 R
Edouard Agathe Olive
6-359 37-328 65-300
VEN 6 VEN 6 MER
Mélaine Gaston Colette
7-358 7 7 T
Raymond
8-357
” VEN
Lucien
9-356 68-297 99-266
9 9 11 jjf JEU SAM
Alix Frangoise Gautier
69-296 100-265
COURS NICE 10 10 VEN
Vivien Fulbert
70-295
1 11 ) LUN
Rosine
12-353 43-322 71-294
JEU JEU MAR
Tatiana 03 2 Feélix 12 Mi-Caréme
13-352 44-321 72-293
VEN 13 VEN 13 MER
Yvette Béatrice Rodrigue
14-351
. 14 14 COURS NICE JEU
Nina
15-350
T VEN
Rémi
16-349 75-290 106-259
JEU SAM
Marcel 16 16 Bénédicte 12 Benoit-Joseph
76-289 107-258
COURS NICE 17 17 ) VEN ‘
Patrice Anicet
77-288
18 18 LUN
Cyrille
19-346 78-287
) 04§ eV 19 19 MAR
Marius Joseph
20-345 79-286
VEN MER
Sébastien 20 20 PRINTEMPS
21-344
R 21 21 COURS NICE JEU
Agneés
22-343
VEN
Vincent
23-342 82-283 113-252
JEU SAM
Barnard 23 23 Victorien 3 Georges
83-282 114-251
COURS NICE VEN
2 2 Cath. de Suede Fidele
84-281
25 25 - LUN
Annonciation
26-339 57-308 85-280
05 26 JEU 26 MAR
Paule Nestor Larissa
27-338 27 58-307 27 86-279 VER
Angéle lonorine Habib
28-337
JEU
Th. d'Aquin 28 28
29-336
VEN
Gildas
30-335 30 89-276 12 JEU 120-245 S
Martine Amédée Robert
90-275
COURS NICE 31
Benjamin

14

15

16

18

19

20

21

22

23

25

26

27

28

29

30

MAI II

PERIODE DE STAGE EN
FORMULE VOILIER
PRIVATISE OU CROISIERE
CORSE ONE-WAY
PRIVATISE OU CABINE
131-234
Estelle
132-233
Achille
133-232

Rolande

PERIODE DE STAGE EN
FORMULE VOILIER
PRIVATISE OU CROISIERE
CORSE  ONE-WAY
PRIVATISE OU CABINE

LUN

MAR

JEU

VEN

SAM

LUN

MER

JEU

VEN

JEU

VEN

SAM

LUN

MAR

MER

VEN

SAM

LUN

MAR

10

11

12

13

17

18

19

20

22

23

24

25

26

27

29

30

JUIN

PERIODE DE STAGE EN
FORMULE VOILIER PRIVATISE
OU CROISIERE CORSE
ONE-WAY PRIVATISE OU
CABINE




